A.N.C.R. ASSOCIAZIONE
NAZIONALE COMBATTENTI E
REDUCI

A.N.P.l. ASSOCIAZIONE
NAZIONALE PARTIGIANI D'ITALIA

ASD ATLETICA TAVAZZANO

ASD DANCE ARTS SCHOOL

ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO
TAVAZANO

ASD TENNIS CLUB TAVAZZANO

ASD VILLATAVAZZANO 1957

ASSOCIAZIONE AMICI DI ALBY

ASSOCIAZIONE CULTURALE "IL
SIPARIO"

ASSOCIAZIONE DI PROMOZIONE
SOCIALE PRESIDIO POETICO

ASSOCIAZIONE PRO
HANDICAPPATI

AUSER VOLONTARIATO
TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO
ONLUS

ASSOCIAZIONE BANCA DEL
TEMPO ODV

CIRCOLO ACLI TAVAZZANO

F.l.d.C. SEZIONE COMUNALE DI
TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO

GRUPPO FOTOGRAFICO
TAVAZZANO

| MATT'ATTORI DI CATY

PRO LOCO DI TAVAZZANO CON
VILLAVESCO

Via 4 Novembre c/o Centro Civico "G. Marcherpa" 26838
TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

Via 4 Novembre c/o Centro Civico "G. Marcherpa" 26838
TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

Via 4 Novembre c/o Centro Civico "G. Marcherpa" 26838
TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

Via Lago Gerundo, 7/B 26838 TAVAZZO CON VILLAVESCO
LO

Via Roma, 7 - 26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

Via Andrea Agazzi, 3 - 26838 TAVAZZANO CON
VILLAVESCO LO

Via Don Minzoni, 30 26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO
Lo

Via Solferino, 25 26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

c/o Caserini Claudio Via Giovanni XXIII, 16 - 26838
TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

Via 4 Novembre c/o Centro Civico "G. Marcherpa" 26838
TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

Piazza Risorgimento, 1 - 26838 TAVAZZANO CON
VILLAVESCO LO

Via 4 Novembre c/o Centro Civico "G. Marcherpa" 26838
TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

Via 4 Novembre c/o Centro Civico "G. Marcherpa" 26838
TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

3481084935

3389225546

3241526240

3386775746

0371760609 -
3387718423

Via Garibaldi, 11 - 26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO 3486691000

c/o Ramella Omar Via Lago Gerundo, 20/A 26838
TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

Via 4 Novembre c/o Centro Civico "G. Marcherpa" 26838
TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

Via San G. Bosco, 48 - 26838 TAVAZZANO CON
VILLAVESCO LO

Via 4 Novembre c/o Centro Civico "G. Marcherpa" 26838
TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

3405709189

anpitavazzanoconvillavesco@gmail.com

info@danceartsschool.it

info.gptavazzano@gmail.com

ambrogio.asprenti4d8@gmail.com

villatavazzano@goleepec.it

associazione.amicidialby@gmail.com

info@ilsipario.net

presidiopoetico@postecert.it

volontariatotavazzano@gmail.com

bdtt@libero.it

tavazzano.circoloacli@gmail.com

fidc.lodi@fidc.it

gruppofotograficotavazzano@gmail.com

trastulla@tiscali.it

prolocotavazzanoconvillavesco@gmail.com

www.atleticatavazzano.it

www.danceartsschool.it

WWW.gptavazzano.org

www.villatavazzano.it

www.ilsipario.net

www. presidiopoetico.eu

www.aclitavazzano.eu

www.fidcprovincialelodi.com

Emilio Pietraforte

Mozzicato Mattia

Stroppa Mario

Agnelli Piervittorio

Pecori Massimo

Asprenti Ambrogio

Claudio Romanneghi

Calzari maurizio

Caserini Claudio

Lisetti Gianluigi

Villa Massimo

Rossi Gianluigi

Vignati Giancarla

Gaffuri Alfredo

Ramella Omar

Visigalli Ambrogio

Goderecci Michele

Mirabella Daniele

Via G. Saragat, 12/A

Via F.lli Cervi, 13/B

Via F. Turati, 12

Via Risorgimento, 2

Via della Pesa, 36

Via Walter Tobagi, 20

Via I° Maggio, 39/3

Via Solferino, 25

Via Giovanni XXIIl, 16/B

Via Villaggio Stei, 5

Via Ada Negri, 2/M

Via A. Gramsci, 6

Via Aldo Moro, 6

Via S. Bassiano, 16

Via Lago Gerundo, 20/A

Via Solferino, 14/6

Via Filippo Turati, 57

Via Saragat, 12

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

22030 CASTELMARTE CO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

26838 TAVAZZANO CON VILLAVESCO LO

3394099516

3404889142

3389303975

3481084935

3386937699

3389225546

3663693168

3386775746

3392508904

3487423131

0371760329 -
3383110390

3290757757

3285811831

3393603992

3289889593

3395097686

3394844955

emilio pietraforte@yahoo.it

mozzicato@msn.com

atletica.tavazzano@libero.it

piervittorio.agnelli@gmail.com

m.pecori@alice.it

ambrogio.asprenti48@gmail.com

villatavazzano@gmail.com

mauri.calzari@gmail.com

claudio@ilsipario.eu

info@presidiopoetico.eu

massimo.villa.60@gmail.com

volontariatotavazzano@gmail.com

vignati.giovanna@libero.it

alfredo.gaffuri@alice.it

ramellaomar@alice.it

ambrovi@inwind.it

trastulla@tiscali.it

prolocotavazzanoconvillavesco@gmail.com
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